
Pluckley with Egerton Gardening Society 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2020 
 

Saturday 25 January 9.30am 

Willow Weaving Workshop, Egerton Millennium Hall 

 

Thursday 20 February 7pm 

Talk by Kent Wildlife Trust, Egerton Millennium Hall  

 

Thursday 12 March 11.00am 

Garden visit Copton Ash, Woodland/Alpine Nursery and Garden, Faversham 

 

Saturday 4 April 

Spring Show and Plant Sale Pluckley Village Hall 

 

Wednesday 15 April 10.00am 

Trip to see Magnolias at Sandling Park, nr Hythe 

 

Thursday 14 May 9.00am 

Garden Visit Leonardslee, Horsham 

 

Thursday 18 June 2.00pm 

Garden Visit Godinton Gardens, Ashford.  

 

Saturday 20 June 6.00-8.00pm 

Gardeners Get Together with Drinks, Stone Lodge, Pluckley 

 

Thursday 9 July 2.30pm 

Garden Visit and Cream Tea, Tram Hatch, Charing Heath 

 

Thursday 6 August 9.00am 

Garden Visit RHS Hyde Hall and Flower Show 

 

Sunday 23 August 4.00-6.00pm 

Gardeners Get Together with Drinks, Glebelands, Pluckley 

 

Saturday 5 September  

Autumn Show, Pluckley Village Hall 

 

Thursday 8 October 7.00pm 

Talk Scented Plants all Year Round, Egerton Millennium Hall 

 

AGM TBA 

 

Full calendar of events and booking forms available separately on our website 

www.pegsoc.org or via the Pluckley village website and the Egerton village website. 

 

www.Pluckley.net 

www.egerton-kent.co.uk 

http://www.pegsoc.org/
http://www.pluckley.net/
http://www.egerton-kent.co.uk/

